
1956

Wayne State 15
John Carroll 15
Western Reserve 13
Case Tech 7

1958

Wayne State 14
John Carroll 14
Western Reserve 13
Case Tech 9

A L L S P O R T S

FINAL STANDINGS

1957

Wayne State 19
John Carroll 13
Western Reserve 9
Case Tech 9

1959

Wayne State 42̂
Case Tech 41
Allegheny 40
Western Reserve 36̂
Wash & Jeff 36
John Carroll 24
Bethany 21
Thiel 11

1960

Allegheny
Wayne State
Western Reserve
Case Tech
Wash & Jeff
John Carroll
Bethany
Thiel

1962

Wayne State
Allegheny
Bethany
Case Tech
Wash&Jeff
Western Reserve
Thiel
John Carroll

47
44
39
37
35
28
18
17

48
45̂

35
34

25

1961

Wayne State
Allegheny
Case Tech
Wash & Jeff
Bethany
Western Reserve
Thiel
John Carroll

1963

Wayne State
Allegheny
Wash & Jeff
Bethany
Case Tech
Western Reserve
Thiel
John Carroll

47̂
45
42
38*5
37
37
26
17

46̂
45
45
39

32
25

II-l


